On-Site Environmental Testing
An ISO 9001 Company
About The Company.......................................................................................................................................... Inside Front Cover
Table of Contents ......................................................................................................................................................................
Dexsil’s Quality Policy ...............................................................................................................................................................  ii
PCB and CHLORINATED ORGANICS TESTING .......................................................................................................................  1
Clor-N-Oil ........................................................................................................................................................................  2
Clor-N-Soil .......................................................................................................................................................................  2

is less than 5 minutes per
test. The L2000DX can quantify PCB in dielectric
fluid from 3 ppm to 2000 ppm. The L2000DX
PCB/Chloride Analyzer can reduce the number of
laboratory samples by as much as 80%.
Analytes PCBs
Matrix Transformer Oil
Detection Method   Electrochemical
Action Levels 3 ppm - 2000 ppm
MDL 3 ppm
MQL 9 ppm
Interferences Non-Analyte Chlorine
Overall Accuracy   10% +/- MDL
Analysis Time 5 minutes
L2000DX Oil Reagents Catalog #
40-Oil Reagents LP-ORK-40
200-Oil Reagents LP-ORK-BP
L2000®DX PCB/Chloride Analyzer System
The L2000DX PCB/Chloride Analyzer is a field portable
instrument incorporating an ion specific electrode that can

Analytes PCBs, Chlorinated Organics
Matrix Water, Transformer Oil, Surface Wipes,
Soil
Detection Method  Electrochemical
Action Level Oil: 3-2000 ppm
Soil: 3-2000 ppm
Water: 10 ppb-2000 ppm
Wipe: 3-2000 ug/100 cm2
Analysis Time Oil - 5 min, Soil, Wipes and
Water 10 min.
Catalog #
L2000DX PCB/Chloride Analyzer System LP-200
(Choose the following option)
When ordering specify:
Option 1 - 40 Oil Reagents LP-200-01
Option 2 - 20 Soil Reagents LP-200-02
Option 3 - 20 Water Reagents LP-200-03
Option 4 - 20 Wipe Reagents LP-200-04
4
L2000DX Reagents For
PCB Wipes
Dexsil has developed a method for analysing wipe
samples using the L2000DX Analyzer. The analy-
sis of PCBs on surfaces can now be achieved on-
site in less than 10 minutes per sample. Sampling
kit comes complete with:
• PCB Rated Gloves
• Safety Goggles
• Disposable Forceps
• Gauze Pads
• Sample Vials
• Chromatographic
Hexane
(Sealed in Glass Ampules)
• All The Necessary
L2000DX Reagents
Analytes PCBs
Matrix Surface Wipes
Detection Method   Electrochemical
Action Levels 3 ug /100cm2 - 2,000ug /100cm2
Analysis Time         10 minutes
L2000DX Wipe Reagents Catalog #
20-Surface Wipe Reagents LP-WIP-20
L2000DX Analyzer